
                                      RFP 347877 Physical Needs Assesment
                              Vendor                                                             Contact Person                                          Email M/WBE Status

Ronnette Riley Architect WBE
Dharam Consulting MBE

DACK Consulting Solutions M/WBE
DACK Consulting Solutions Julie Brochero jbrochero@dackconsulting.com M/WBE
DACK Consulting Solutions Adrienne Horgan Marketing2@dackconsulting.com M/WBE

zLink Inc
STV
STV

AECOM
AECOM
AECOM
AECOM

The McCloud Group MBE
MP Engineers MBE

Loring Consulting Engineers, Inc
SYSTRA
SYSTRA

Facility Strategies Group, LLC
ZI Engineering PC MBE
ZI Engineering PC

WXY architecture + urban design

WXY architecture + urban design WBE-DBE

WXY architecture + urban design WBE

Steller Services Inc MBE

Mario Giampieri mario@wxystudio.com

Yinglin Lin ahu@stellar4.com

Cara Lima clima@fstrategies.com
Zahid Ismail ZIsmail@ziengineering.com  

Bashkim Caci Bcaci@ziengineering.com  
Adam Lubinsky adamlubinsky@wxystudio.com

Colin Montoute colin@wxystudio.com

James Cardenas jcardenas@themccloudgroup.com
Narendra Patel nvpatel@mpengs.com  
Kalpak Karule kkarule@loringengineers.com

Jose Paz  Jpaz@systra.com
Francisco Ruela fruela@systra.com

Price Jepsen Price.Jepsen@stvinc.com
Allison Lane allison.lane@aecom.com

Garima Khanna Garima.khanna@aecom.com
Atul Patel Atul.Patel@aecom.com

Stirling Moore Stirling.moore@aecom.com

Yumi Moriwaki YM@ronnetteriley.com
Darlene Quigley dquigley@dharamconsulting.com
Anisha Rajvanshi arajvanshi@dackconsulting.com

Anupam Sachdev asachdev@zlinkcorp.com
Steven Sottung STEVEN.SOTTUNG@stvinc.com



Steller Services Inc Linda Ye lye@stellarservices.com MBE
Intellis

Intellis

Intellis
Muñoz Engineering & Land Surveying, D.P.C MBE,DBE
Muñoz Engineering & Land Surveying, D.P.C MBE

Anna Matos MBE

Terrance James

David Hecht
David Gao

Destiny Bannister
Nadine Chin-Santos

Andy Hupp

Matt Munter

Jonathan Ehrlich

Holly Baskinger

Victor Fernandes

Jackie Ragucci
Prabhu Perumalsamy

Andy Wilson MBE/SBE
Timothy Webb MBE

Ijaz Akbar MBE/SBE
Karen Maida   MBE and WBE

Indra Nayee MBE/DBE

O&S Associates, Inc awilson@oandsassociates.com
O&S Associates, Inc twebb@oandsassociates.com

I.A Engineering, P.C iakbar@iaeeng.com

McKissack kmaida@mckissack.com

INFOTRAN Engineers, PC Inayee@infotrancorp.com

T2D2, INC jon@t2d2.ai

Gannett Fleming hbaskinger@gfnet.com

Gannett Fleming vfernandes@gfnet.com

Gannett Fleming jragucci@gfnet.com
O&S Associates prabhu@oandsassociates.com

WSP David.golab@wsp.com
WSP Destiny.bannister@wsp.com
WSP Nadine.chin-santos@wsp.com

Bureau Veritas andy.hupp@bureauveritas.com

Bureau Veritas matt.munter@bureauveritas.com

Fab Munoz fabmunoz@munozeng.com
Manny Beigelmacher mbeigelmacher@munozeng.com

Muñoz Engineering & Land Surveying, D.P.C amatos@munozeng.com

T.Y. Lin International Terrance.james@tylin.com

Aptim david.hecht@aptim

Mohine Matin mohinem@intellis.io  

Steven Warshaw stevew@Intellis.io

Eri Shulga eshulga@intellis.io



Indira Varadarajan MBE
Muhammad Izhar MBE & WBE

Raim Izhar MBE & WBE
JJ Suarez MBE

Sebastian Sanchez MBE

Eileen Dellavolle MBE

Kelly Anderson MBE
Rob Sprau MBE

CSA Group NY Architects & Engineers, PC jjsuarezjr@csagroup.com

KS Engineers, P.C. rsprau@kseng.com

DM Engineers PLLC ssanchez@dm-engineers.com

KS Engineers, P.C. edellavolle@kseng.com

KS Engineers, P.C. kanderson@kseng.com

INFOTRAN Engineers, PC Invaradarajan@infortrancorp.com
PE SI Engineering Mizhar@siengineering.com

PE SI Engineering rizhar@siengineering.com


